
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

47 

6A 

29A 

41 

16 

20 

78 

29 

4 

62 

9 

15 

40 

15A 

14 

60 

6 

90 

11A 

2 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

5 

3 

1 

4 

5 

1 

6 

6 

7 

7 

1 

8 

9 

10 

Name 

Joe Nemecheck 

Ryan Gemmell 

Camden Murphy 

Brian Norman 

Justin Defoor 

Clair Schwendeman 

Carter Boles 

Larry Hoopaugh 

Scott Dolfi 

Greg Richardson 

Scott Fraser 

Carlus Gann 

Dan Maloy 

Rodney Reston 

Ricky Knuckles 

Brian Shafranek 

Steve Beck 

Brent Bernath 

Rick Fraser 

Scott Holley 

Class 

10SC/B 

10SC/A 

10SC/B 

10SC/B 

10SC/A 

10SC/B 

10SC/B 

10SC/A 

10SCT 

10SC/A 

10SC/A 

10SC/C 

10SC/B 

10SC/A 

10SC/B 

10SC/A 

10SC/C-G 

10SC/B 

10SC/B 

10SC/B 

Best Tm 

1:30.128 

1:31.249 

1:30.159 

1:34.440 

1:33.520 

1:35.358 

1:34.593 

1:36.867 

1:36.615 

1:37.610 

1:37.968 

1:37.843 

1:38.616 

1:35.254 

1:40.330 

1:41.743 

1:47.371 

1:40.335 

1:39.787 

Year 

2006 

2009 

2006 

2006 

2014 

2006 

2007 

2009 

2016 

2014 

2008 

1987 

2006 

2013 

2006 

2011 

1995 

2006 

2002 

2000 

Make/Model 

Toyota Camry 

Toyota Camry 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Dodge Charger 

Ford NASCAR 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Impala 

Chevy Silverado 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Dodge Charger 

Ford Thunderbird 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo SS 

Roush Fenway Mustang 

Ford Thunderbird 

Ford Fusion NASCAR 

Ford Taurus 

Penske Dodge 

Color 

Black 

Black/Yellow 

Black/White/Gray 

Red 

Black/White 

Orange/White 

Orange 

Black/White 

White/Black/Red 

Black/Gold 

Red 

Red/White 

White/Blue 

White/Red/Black 

Orange/Black 

White 

Red/White/Blue 

Silver/Blue/Red 

White/Orange 

Blue 

Hometown 

Mooresville NC 

Mooresville NC 

Flower Mound TX 

Loganville GA 

Chatsworth GA 

Dallas TX 

Zionsville IN 

Chester SC 

Pittsburgh PA 

Apex NC 

Woodstock GA 

Lafayette GA 

St Marys GA 

Jupiter FL 

Dunn NC 

Columbiana OH 

Scotts Valley CA 

Atlanta GA 

Marietta GA 

Fortville IN 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 6/16/2024 2:27:08 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.973 

Avg. Speed 

79.082 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.128 

Best Speed 

97.062 

Best Lap by 

47 - Joe Nemecheck 

2024 SVRA Indy SpeedTour 

Group 10 Stock Cars 

Group 10SC Feature Race 2 

Race started at 14:03:18 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/16/2024 14:00 


